
Koht Nr Nimi Klass GRUPP Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU SO

1 68 Emil JUHT MAN B 24 23 25 25 24 25 146

2 7 Oliver OJANSUU JUN A 22 23 25 24 23 24 141

3 20 Tauno TAMM MAN B 24 19 24 23 25 24 139

3 56 Igor HOMIN MAN B 22 24 22 24 23 24 139

5 75 Roope HANNI JUN A 23 22 25 24 21 21 136

6 8 Tauri TAMM MAN B 23 20 23 23 23 23 135 8

7 50 Aare HOLM SEN B 21 23 25 23 22 21 135 6

8 54 Maaris SVETERS SEN B 23 18 24 23 24 22 134

8 85 Rasmus KUMPUVAARA JUN A 22 21 22 23 25 21 134

10 73 Meelis TAMBLA MAN A 20 21 24 24 22 21 132

11 11 Koit KIVIKAS MAN A 19 21 23 23 22 23 131

11 36 Kalvi VIIDAS MAN B 21 23 23 18 24 22 131

11 37 Mait MÄGI JUN A 20 21 24 23 22 21 131

14 42 Uno METSMAA MAN B 23 17 22 23 22 23 130

14 49 Kalle AHU MAN A 22 22 22 20 21 23 130

16 23 Sven RANNAVÄLI MAN A 24 20 22 21 21 21 129

16 53 Taivar LUMISTE MAN A 20 22 23 20 20 24 129

16 65 Meelis KRUUSMANN MAN A 22 19 22 23 21 22 129

19 18 Keio KARU MAN B 21 20 21 21 24 21 128

19 87 Jüri VALDMA SEN A 24 18 23 22 22 19 128

21 5 Jurijs KIRENSKIS SEN A 18 21 23 24 19 22 127

21 69 Arti SILM MAN A 22 19 22 20 23 21 127

21 93 Siim SIREL MAN A 21 21 19 21 22 23 127

24 1 Sulev KONT MAN A 23 15 20 24 24 20 126

24 25 Andres KARU MAN A 20 21 23 19 21 22 126

24 66 Fredi TARBE SEN B 21 21 23 22 20 19 126

24 88 Egert MALTS MAN B 22 18 24 20 22 20 126

28 6 Enar VILJAMAA MAN B 21 22 20 20 18 24 125

29 51 Ivar PÄRN MAN A 22 15 20 21 23 23 124

29 82 Johanna HUOTARI LAD B 22 19 23 20 21 19 124

29 89 Oskar PAUKKU VET A 20 17 18 22 25 22 124

32 92 Margus VALGMA MAN B 20 18 19 22 22 22 123

33 40 Arno KULL SEN B 15 19 24 22 21 21 122

33 60 Silvar ALGPEUS MAN B 22 17 17 20 24 22 122

35 13 Ando VAU MAN A 20 18 22 23 23 14 120

35 17 Kaupo VALLIK MAN A 22 17 22 18 19 22 120

35 24 Rein MERENDI SEN B 22 18 19 17 22 22 120

35 55 Kristo KITVER MAN A 20 19 22 19 19 21 120

39 34 Jüri SUVOROV MAN B 19 18 22 21 17 21 118

39 83 Kenert KARU MAN A 21 21 21 18 21 16 118

41 86 Lembit MIHKELSTEIN SEN B 21 17 19 18 21 21 117

42 10 Ants TORMILIND SEN B 19 18 16 21 21 21 116

42 30 Martin METSAÄÄR MAN B 19 18 17 22 18 22 116

42 44 Sergei KIVI SEN B 19 18 22 22 20 15 116

45 19 Priit TAUR MAN A 18 18 22 20 17 20 115

Küti CUP CSP-150

07.- august 2021

EMV SCRATCH

1



Küti CUP CSP-150

07.- august 2021

45 21 Hannus VARD MAN A 16 17 19 22 21 20 115

47 3 Rain KALLAS SEN A 21 19 20 19 19 16 114

47 77 Raivo KIMMEL SEN A 18 12 24 18 20 22 114

49 41 Kaspar KRUUSMÄGI JUN A 18 14 22 21 19 18 112

49 81 Rainis NAGEL MAN A 21 16 20 17 19 19 112

51 70 Olev SCHMIDT VET B 20 14 20 18 20 19 111

52 2 Margus LEETS MAN B 21 13 16 19 22 19 110

52 22 Tiiu RATASSEPP LAD B 21 18 22 14 15 20 110

54 12 Leo TAUR MAN B 16 13 18 18 23 21 109

54 39 Kristiina MITT LAD A 20 18 17 17 18 19 109

54 67 Ain TUKK MAS A 15 15 18 17 24 20 109

57 59 Arvi SAAR MAN A 17 9 19 22 19 22 108

57 91 Heikki JAANSALU SEN A 20 17 16 19 20 16 108

59 43 Rene JÄRVMÄGI MAN A 19 18 17 18 15 18 105

60 71 Jaak JÕELA VET A 17 16 13 17 18 22 103

61 14 Tooni VELLEND LAD B 19 14 15 18 15 19 100

62 9 Vjatšeslav RUSAK VET A 15 16 10 21 16 20 98

62 45 Priit KAASIK MAN A 17 13 16 17 17 18 98

64 58 Valeri SUVOROV MAN B 17 10 13 20 17 16 93

64 61 Aivar NOORMA MAN A 15 15 19 14 17 13 93

64 84 Andres TUKK MAN B 17 12 18 19 12 15 93

67 52 Tarmo MEUS MAN B 15 15 15 14 15 17 91

68 28 Andri ALTMÄE MAN B 15 14 13 15 17 16 90

69 90 Aaron TUKK JUN B 14 15 12 21 18 9 89

70 57 Hannes KUUSMIK MAN A 19 0 0 23 23 23 88

71 76 Jaan ULUOTS MAN B 16 16 11 17 13 14 87

72 4 Voldemar TÕUTS MAS B 20 9 12 18 11 15 85

72 26 Andres BRANT MAN B 14 12 16 15 12 16 85

74 33 Jaanus VAADERPASS MAN A 16 6 14 17 16 13 82

75 74 Roland PULLERITS MAN B 17 0 0 0 19 19 55

76 35 Riho AADUSSOO MAN A 6 2 8 10 14 9 49
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Koht Nr Nimi Klass Relv Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 7 Oliver OJANSUU JUN 0 22 23 25 24 23 24 141

2 75 Roope HANNI JUN 0 23 22 25 24 21 21 136

3 85 Rasmus KUMPUVAARA JUN 0 22 21 22 23 25 21 134

4 37 Mait MÄGI JUN 0 20 21 24 23 22 21 131

5 41 Kaspar KRUUSMÄGI JUN 0 18 14 22 21 19 18 112

6 90 Aaron TUKK JUN 0 14 15 12 21 18 9 89

Koht Nr Nimi Klass Relv Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 82 Johanna HUOTARI LAD 0 22 19 23 20 21 19 124

2 22 Tiiu RATASSEPP LAD 0 21 18 22 14 15 20 110

3 39 Kristiina MITT LAD 0 20 18 17 17 18 19 109

4 14 Tooni VELLEND LAD 0 19 14 15 18 15 19 100

Koht Nr Nimi Klass Relv Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 50 Aare HOLM SEN 0 21 23 25 23 22 21 135

2 54 Maaris SVETERS SEN 0 23 18 24 23 24 22 134

3 87 Jüri VALDMA SEN 0 24 18 23 22 22 19 128

4 5 Jurijs KIRENSKIS SEN 0 18 21 23 24 19 22 127

5 66 Fredi TARBE SEN 0 21 21 23 22 20 19 126

6 40 Arno KULL SEN 0 15 19 24 22 21 21 122

7 24 Rein MERENDI SEN 0 22 18 19 17 22 22 120

8 86 Lembit MIHKELSTEIN SEN 0 21 17 19 18 21 21 117

9 10 Ants TORMILIND SEN 0 19 18 16 21 21 21 116

9 44 Sergei KIVI SEN 0 19 18 22 22 20 15 116

11 3 Rain KALLAS SEN 0 21 19 20 19 19 16 114

11 77 Raivo KIMMEL SEN 0 18 12 24 18 20 22 114

13 91 Heikki JAANSALU SEN 0 20 17 16 19 20 16 108

Koht Nr Nimi Klass Relv Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 89 Oskar PAUKKU VET 0 20 17 18 22 25 22 124

2 70 Olev SCHMIDT VET 0 20 14 20 18 20 19 111

3 71 Jaak JÕELA VET 0 17 16 13 17 18 22 103

4 9 Vjatšeslav RUSAK VET 0 15 16 10 21 16 20 98

Koht Nr Nimi Klass Relv Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Rada 5 Rada 6 KOKKU

1 67 Ain TUKK MAS 0 15 15 18 17 24 20 109

2 4 Voldemar TÕUTS MAS 0 20 9 12 18 11 15 85
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